Case Applicant Well Name Applicant's Appearances Counsel Pre Hearing Statement Disposition
Number Types (Family) Counsel

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

22251

22265
22266

22252

22253

22083

22084

22103

22104

22295
22296
22297

22282

22280

CENTENNIAL
RESOURCE
CENTENNIAL
RESOURCE
CENTENNIAL
RESOURCE
CENTENNIAL
RESOURCE

CENTENNIAL
RESOURCE

E.G.L.
RESOURCES/
CHISHOLM
ENERGY
OPERATING

E.G.L.
RESOURCES/
CHISHOLM
ENERGY
OPERATING

MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
CIMAREX
ENERGY CO
CIMAREX
ENERGY CO
CIMAREX
ENERGY CO
KAISER-
FRANCIS

TAP ROCK
RESOURCES

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP,
EDD
CP,
EDD
CP

CP

CP
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Elderberry
Margarita
Margarita

Gordita 6

Tostada 7

Money Penny

Money Penny

Cimarron

Cimarron

Cimarron

Cimarron

Southern Hills
Southern Hills
Southern Hills

Wright Fed

WTG Fed.
Com

Holland & Hart
LLP
Holland & Hart
LLP
Holland & Hart
LLP
Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Padilla Law Firm,

P.A.

Padilla Law Firm,

P.A.

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Abadie & Schill
PC

Abadie & Schill
PC

Abadie & Schill
PC

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

V-F Petroleum
V-F Petroleum
V-F Petroleum

Atlas OBO Energy

Atlas OBO Energy

Cimarex Energy
Co.; Matador
Production
Company;

XTO Energy Inc.
Cimarex Energy
Co.; Matador
Production
Company;

XTO Energy Inc.
E.G.L. Resources;
EOG Resources

E.G.L. Resources;
EOG Resources

XTO Energy, Inc

XTO Energy, Inc

Chevron USA
Chevron USA
Chevron USA

Matador Production
Company

WPX Energy
Permian, LLC

Hinkle Shanor
LLP

Hinkle Shanor
LLP

Hinkle Shanor
LLP

Kearney,
McWilliams &
Davis
Kearney,
McWilliams &
Davis

Abadie & Schill;

Holland & Hart

Abadie & Schill;

Holland & Hart

Padilla Law Firm;

Beatty &
Wozniak

Padilla Law Firm;

Beatty &
Wozniak

Holland & Hart

Holland & Hart

Holland & Hart
Holland & Hart
Holland & Hart

Holland & Hart

Abadie & Schill;

Holland & Hart

Centennial Resource

Centennial Resource

Status
Conference
Status
Conference

Status
Conference

Status
Conference

Status
Conference

Status
Conference

Status
Conference

Status
Conference

Status
Conference
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

22281

21849

22162

22163

22164

22262
22283

22260

22291

22292

TAP ROCK
RESOURCES

CHISHOLM
ENERGY
OPERATING

CHISHOLM
ENERGY
OPERATING

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
CIMAREX
ENERGY CO
CATENA
RESOURCES
DEVON
ENERGY
PRODUCTION
DEVON
ENERGY
PRODUCTION
DEVON
ENERGY
PRODUCTION

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

AMD

AMD

CP,
AMD

AMD

AMD
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Case Applicant Well Name Applicant's Appearances Counsel Pre Hearing Statement Disposition
Number Types (G Counsel

WTG Fed.
Com

Thunderbird

Thunderbird

Spanish Bay

Spanish Bay

Spanish Bay

Spanish Bay

Noel South

Noel South

Ringer
Mariner

Shetland

White Dove

White Dove

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

Modrall Sperling

Holland & Hart
LLP
Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

WPX Energy
Permian, LLC

Mewbourne Oil
Company; EOG
Resources Inc;
OXY USA Inc

Mewbourne Oil
Company; EOG
Resources Inc;
OXY USA Inc

Chisholm Energy
Operating, LLC;
COG Operating;
OXY USA INC

Chisholm Energy
Operating, LLC;
COG Operating;
OXY USA INC

Chisholm Energy
Operating, LLC;
COG Operating;
OXY USA INC

Chisholm Energy
Operating, LLC;
COG Operating;
OXY USA INC

COG Operating LLC

COG Operating LLC

Marathon Oil
Permian LLC

Abadie & Schill;
Holland & Hart

James Bruce;
Beatty &
Wozniak; Holland
& Hart

James Bruce;
Beatty &
Wozniak; Holland
& Hart

Holland & Hart;
Ocean Munds-
Dry

Holland & Hart;
Ocean Munds-
Dry

Holland & Hart;
Ocean Munds-

Dry

Holland & Hart

Hinkle Shanor
LLP

Hinkle Shanor
LLP

Modrall Sperling

Cimarex Energy

Catena Resources

Status
Conference

Status
Conference

Hearing

Hearing

Devon Energy Production Hearing

Devon Energy Production Hearing

Devon Energy Production

R-21184

R-21492

R-21249. 21250

R-21761

R-21762
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

22301

22302

22305

22306

22269

22270

22271

22272

22247
22248
22249
22250

22241

22242

22245

22273

22294

MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
AMEREDEV
OPERATING
AMEREDEV
OPERATING
AMEREDEV
OPERATING
AMEREDEV
OPERATING
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

COG
OPERATING
LLC

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP
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Case Applicant Well Name Applicant's Appearances Counsel Pre Hearing Statement Disposition
Number Types (G Counsel

Michael K&B

Michael K&B

Michael K&B

Michael K&B

Weinberger

Weinberger

Weinberger

Weinberger

Dogwood
Nandina

Par Three
Par Three

Gobbler

Gobbler

Pavo Frio

Currahee

Green
Eyeshade

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

Hinkle Shanor
LLP

Page Baird, Norma Montgomery &

Loving

Andrews

Matador Production
Company

Matador Production
Company

Matador Production
Company

Matador Production
Company

Matador Production
Company

Matador Production
Company

Matador Production
Company

Matador Production
Company

Ameredev Operating
Ameredev Operating
Ameredev Operating

Ameredev Operating

Mewbourne Oil Company

Mewbourne Oil Company

Mewbourne Oil Company

Mewbourne Oil Company

COG Operating LLC

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing
Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing
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Centennial Resource

49

50

51

52

53

54

22290

22259

22293

22284

22285

22286

22172

CENTENNIAL
RESOURCE
OXY USAINC

TAP ROCK
OPERATING
LLC

V-F
PETROLEUM
INC

V-F
PETROLEUM
INC

V-F
PETROLEUM
INC

ALPHA
ENERGY
PARTNERS

ENSP

EDD

SC

ENSP

ENSP

ENSP

CP
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Dragon Fruit
Pure Gold

WTG Tank

Battery

Denton 7

DMT 7 Fee

DMT 7 Fee

The Dude

Holland & Hart
LLP
Holland & Hart
LLP
Holland & Hart
LLP

Hinkle Shanor
LLP

Hinkle Shanor
LLP

Hinkle Shanor
LLP

Hinkle Shanor
LLP

Red Bluff Water
Power Control
District

MRC Permian Co.;
City of Carlsbad;
Realeza del Spear;
Oil Conservation
Division

Beatty &
Wozniak

Holland & Hart;
Modrall Sperling;
Cavin & Ingram;
Eric Ames

OXY USA INC

Tap Rock Operating

V-F Petroleum

V-F Petroleum

V-F Petroleum

Hearing
Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Motion hearing
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